
INSTRUCTION  MANUAL

COOLANT  PUMP
NPJ,  NQJ,  NQP-SERIES

Notice

Make sure that this Instruction Manual is delivered to the end user of this motor.
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As a rule, TERAL TAKU will repair faults found to be the fault of TERAL TAKU

− 4 −



NPJ-60G
NPJ-100G
NPJ-180G
NPJ-250G
NPJ-400G
NPJ-700G
NPJ-750G

400,700,750

NQJ-60G
NQJ-100G
NQJ-180G
NQJ-250G
NQJ-400G
NQJ-700G

NQJ-e750G
NQJ-S180G-240
NQJ-S250G-290
NQJ-S250G-180
NQJ-S400G-180

NQP-180G
NQP-250G
NQP-400G
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Types NPJ-400 and 700 and 750 only

6201CXZZ
/6203CXZZ (e750)
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The part marked with a * is provided only for the 400W and 700 and 750W models.
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MEMO
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MEMO
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MEMO
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